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Calendar of Danièle Nouy 
Chair of the Supervisory Board 
of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

March 2017 
 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Wednesday, 1 March Meeting with Latvian Financial and Capital Market 
Commission (FCMC-FKTK) Board, on supervisory issues 

Riga 

 Meeting with the Association of Latvian Commercial Banks 
(ALCB), on supervisory issues 

Riga 

Monday, 6 March Meeting with Malta Bankers’ Association (MBA), on 
supervisory issues 

Malta 

Thursday, 9 March Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Friday, 10 March Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Monday, 13 March Meeting with delegation of the Committee on Economic and 
Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on 
supervisory topics  

ECB 

 Lunch with delegation of ECON, on EU economic and 
financial developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 14 March Meeting with Hellenic Bank Association (HBA), on 
supervisory issues in Greece 

Athens 

 Meeting with media Athens 

Wednesday, 15 March Meeting with media Athens 

 Meeting with media Athens 

Thursday, 16 March Meeting with supervised entity ECB 

Friday, 17 March Meeting with supervised entity ECB 
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Monday, 20 March Meeting with International Monetary Fund (IMF), Ms Swee 
Lian Teo and Mr John Laker, on IMF Financial Sector 
Assessment Program (FSAP) for the euro area 

Frankfurt 

Tuesday, 21 March Supervisory Board ECB 

Wednesday, 22 March Supervisory Board ECB 

Thursday, 23 March Presentation of the ECB Annual Report on supervisory 
activities 2016 before ECON – introductory statement 

Brussels 

Monday, 27 March Press conference on the ECB Annual Report on supervisory 
activities 2016 (with Q&A) – introductory statement 

ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Tuesday, 28 March Meeting with the Executive Board of Norges Bank, on 
supervisory issues 

ECB 

Thursday, 30 March Meeting with The Bank Association of Slovenia (ZBS), on 
supervisory issues 

Ljubljana 

Friday, 31 March Supervisory Board teleconference By phone 
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